

London Underground Child Fares - from 6 January 2002

Please note that these fares are shown as a guide and not all tickets are shown below.

For detailed information call London Travel Information on 020 7222 1234.

ZONE	Single	One Day LT Card	Day T/C Peak	Day T/C Off-Peak	Family T/Card	Weekend T/Card	7 Day	Monthly	Four Months
1,	£0.60						£6.70	£25.80	£103.00
1,2	£0.80		£2.60		£0.80		£7.90	£30.40	£121.40
1,2,3	£1.00		£3.10				£10.50	£40.40	£161.30
1,2,3,4	£1.20		£3.40		£0.80		£13.00	£50.00	£199.70
1,2,3,4,5	£1.40		£4.30*				£14.40	£55.30	£221.20
1,2,3,4,5,6	£1.50	£3.40	£5.20*	£2.00	£0.80	£3.00	£15.70	£60.30	£241.20
1,2,3,4,5,6(A)	£1.60	£3.70	£5.50*	£2.10	£0.80	£3.10	£16.30	£62.60	£250.40
1,2,3,4,5,6(AB)	£1.70	£4.00	£5.60*	£2.20	£0.80	£3.30	£17.30	£66.50	£265.80
1,2,3,4,5,6(ABC)	£1.80	£4.20	£5.80*	£2.40	£0.80	£3.60	£18.40	£70.70	£282.70
1,2,3,4,5,6(ABCD)	£2.00	£4.50	£6.00*	£2.60	£0.80	£3.90	£19.60	£75.30	£301.10
<i>Outside Zone 1</i>									
One Zone	£0.40						£4.40	£16.90	£67.60
Two Zones (2,3,4 etc)	£0.60						£6.00	£23.10	£92.20
Three Zones (2,3,4 etc)	£0.80						£8.00	£30.80	£122.90
Three Zones (ABC etc)	£0.60						£6.80	£26.20	£104.50
Four Zones (2,3,4,5 etc)	£1.00						£10.30	£39.60	£158.30
Four Zones (6ABC)	£0.90						£8.80	£33.80	£135.20
Four Zones (ABCD)	£0.80						£8.80	£33.80	£135.20
Five Zones (2,3,4,5,6 etc)	£1.10						£11.50	£44.20	£176.70
Five Zones (5-6+C, 6+D)	£1.10						£11.00	£42.30	£169.00
Six Zones (2-6 +A etc)	£1.20						£12.50	£48.00	£192.00
Seven Zones (2-6 + A&B)	£1.30						£13.00	£50.00	£199.70
Seven Zones (4,5,6,ABCD)	£1.30						£13.00	£50.00	£199.70
Eight Zones (2-6 + ABC)	£1.40						£13.60	£52.30	£208.90
Eight Zones (3-6 + ABCD)	£1.40						£13.60	£52.30	£208.90
Nine Zones (2-6 ABCD)	£1.60			£2.00	£0.80	£3.00	£14.60	£56.10	£224.30

Zone A = Croxley, Rickmansworth Zone B = Chorleywood and Watford

Zone C = Chalfont & La

Carnet tickets are **£5.00**. (Book of Ten , Special Conditions Apply)

For further information on tickets shown above, refer to the Conditions of Carriage

Terms & Conditions For Child Fares

Child Fares apply to children aged 5 to 15 years.

If you are 14 or 15 years old you will need a Child Photocard to buy and use any child rate ticket, otherwise the adult fare will be payable. This does not apply to single, return, One Day and Weekend tickets brought from National Rail stations.

All children under 5 years travel free of charge.

*For customers using LUL, DLR Bus and Tramlink services only the One Day LT Card is cheaper

Customers should note that cheaper fares may be available for some shorter journeys between neighbouring zones.

Full details of ticket prices are displayed at all our 275 stations.

The correct fare for every journey may also be obtained through *thetube.com*'s TubePlanner page.

Zone D = Amersham and Chesham